

ANNE ARUNDEL MEDICAL CENTER FOUNDATION DENIM & DIAMONDS

BENEFITING MENTAL HEALTH IN OUR COMMUNITY

APRIL 26, 2025

PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$35,000

- Three reserved tables for ten with premier seating
- Thirty passes to pre-event VIP reception with LHAAMC leadership
- Fifteen VIP parking passes at front of Denim & Diamonds tent
- Presenting Sponsor recognition banner on hospital building
- Featured as Denim & Diamonds Presenting Sponsor with name inclusion on save the date and invitation*
- Recognition on the jumbo screen. Thank you gifts from the CEO
- Prominent signage throughout the event
- Recognition within communications promoting the event email blasts, mail, and web presence
- Inclusion in LHAAMC's Business Society with invitation to annual events including LHAAMC Foundation Holiday Party
- Top, featured recognition in full-page thank-you ads
- Article in LHAAMC Foundation's With Gratitude Magazine
- Recognition in presentation the evening of the event
- Recognition on exclusive event materials
- Recognition on Denim & Diamonds website

PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$20,000

- Two reserved tables for ten with premier seating
- Twenty passes to pre-event VIP reception with LHAAMC leadership
- Ten VIP parking passes at front of Denim & Diamonds tent
- Sponsor recognition banner on hospital building
- Featured as Platinum Sponsor with name inclusion on save the date and invitation*
- Prominent signage throughout the event
- Recognition within communications promoting the event email blasts, mail, and web presence
- Inclusion in LHAAMC's Business Society with invitation to annual events including LHAAMC Foundation Holiday Party
- Recognition in full-page thank-you ads
- Recognized in LHAAMC Foundation's With Gratitude Magazine
- Recognition in presentation the evening of the event
- Recognition on exclusive event materials
- Recognition on Denim & Diamonds website

DIAMOND SPONSOR: \$10,000

- One reserved table for ten
- Eight passes to pre-event VIP reception with LHAAMC leadership
- Six VIP parking passes at front of Denim & Diamonds tent
- Sponsor recognition banner on hospital building
- Featured as Diamond Sponsor with name inclusion on save the date and invitation*
- Prominent signage throughout the event
- Recognition within communications promoting the event email blasts, mail, and web presence
- Recognition in full-page thank-you ads
- Inclusion in LHAAMC's Business Society with invitation to annual events including LHAAMC Foundation Holiday Party
- Recognition in presentation the evening of the event
- Recognition on Denim & Diamonds website

SILVER SPONSOR: \$7,500

- One reserved table for ten
- Four passes to pre-event VIP reception with
 LHAAMC leadership
- Two VIP parking passes at front of Denim & Diamonds tent
- Featured as Silver Sponsor with name inclusion save the
- date and invitation*
- Prominent signage throughout the event
- Recognition within communications promoting the event email blasts, mail, and web presence
- Recognition in full-page thank-you ads
- Recognition in presentation the evening of the event
- Recognition on Denim & Diamonds website

DENIM SPONSOR: \$5,000

- Eight tickets to the event (no reserved table seating)
- Two passes to pre-event VIP reception with LHAAMC leadership
- One VIP parking pass at front of Denim & Diamonds tent
- Featured as Denim Sponsor with name inclusion on save the date and invitation*
- Prominent signage throughout the event
- Recognition in full-page thank-you ads
- Recognition in presentation the evening of the event
- Recognition on Denim & Diamonds website

HOSPITALITY STATION SPONSOR: \$3,500

- Four tickets to the event (no reserved table seating)
- Signage at food truck, food station, or bar (only ten available and selected by LHAAMC Foundation Denim & Diamonds Committee)
- Recognition in full-page thank-you ads
- Recognition on Denim & Diamonds website

Please provide logos in both vector and jpg formats.

www.AAMCDenimAndDiamonds.org

For more information, please contact us at denimanddiamonds@luminishealth.org.

Click to Register as a 2025 Sponsor



A copy of our current financial statement is available upon request by contacting Luminis Health Anne Arundel Medical Center at 2000 Medical Parkway, Suite 604, Annapolis, MD 21401 or (443) 481-4747. Documents and information submitted to the state of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitation Act are available from the office of the secretary of state for the cost of copying and postage. If you prefer not to receive fundraising communications from LHAAMC, please contact us toll free at 888-890-6919 or by email at OptOut@luminishealth.org. Please include your name and address so that we may honor and acknowledge your request.



ANNE ARUNDEL MEDICAL CENTER FOUNDATION

BENEFITING MENTAL HEALTH IN OUR COMMUNITY

APRIL 26, 2025

PAYMENTS CAN BE SENT BY MAIL TO: LHAAMC Foundation, 2000 Medical Parkway,

Belcher Pavilion, Suite 604, Annapolis, MD 21401

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Presenting Sponsor - \$35,000

Platinum Sponsor - \$20,000

Diamond Sponsor - \$10,000

Silver Sponsor - \$7,500

Denim Sponsor - \$5,000

Hospitality Station Sponsor - \$3,500

_	-	-	_	
L				
L				
L				
_			_	

CHECK PAYMENT Check made payable to LHAAMC Foundation is enclosed.

CREDIT CARD

For your security, we invite you to give online by visiting: https://supportaamc.luminishealth.org/dnd2025sponsorships

I WOULD LIKE MY SPONSORSHIP TO BE FULLY TAX DEDUCTIBLE

I will use only the marketing recognition benefits.

Organization:		
Contact Name + Title:		
Business Phone:	Cell Phone:	
Email:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:

For additional information or to email a sponsorship commitment please contact us at denimanddiamonds@luminishealth.org.

Please make checks payable to LHAAMC Foundation

In order to have your logo or ad included in promotional materials, we will need to have your signed commitment, payment and logo/artwork. Please provide logos in both vector and jpg formats.

www.AAMCDenimAndDiamonds.org

Click to Register as a 2025 Sponsor



Anne Arundel Medical Center

A copy of our current financial statement is available upon request by contacting Luminis Health Anne Arundel Medical Center at 2000 Medical Parkway, Suite 604, Annapolis, MD 21401 or (443) 481-4747. Documents and information submitted to the state of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitation Act are available from the office of the secretary of state for the cost of copying and postage. If you prefer not to receive fundraising communications from LHAAMC, please contact us toll free at 888-890-6919 or by email at OptOut@luminishealth.org. Please include your name and address so that we may honor and acknowledge your request.